Ubiquitous Touch Computer 5XX  Modules
UTC Fingerprint
Readers
UTC-500 Peripherals Series Installation Guide
The UTC-500's
uniquely designed
Side groove creates
an attachment area

2002/95/EC
Fingerprint Module for UTC-500 Series
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UTC-P09-A0E Fingerprint Module for UTC-515/520/532 Series
UTC-510P-F01E Fingerprint Module for UTC-510 Series
UTC-542P-F01E Fingerprint Module for UTC-542 Series
Packing List
Description Quantity
Cable Clamp 2
Fingerprint Module 1
Specifications
Model Name UTC-P09
Interface USB (Cable Length: 50cm)
Key Specification
Pixel resolution: 513 dpi (average x,y over the scan area)
Scan capture area: 14.6 mm (non width at center)
18.1 mm (non. length)
8-bit grayscale (256 level of gray)
Compatible with USB 1.0. 1.1 and 2.0 (Full Speed)
specifications
Dimensions  130 x 52 x 40 mm
OS Support Compatible with Windows 7, 8 ,10
Windows Vista (32/64 bit), XP Pro, XP Home
Operating Temperatures -10 to 40 °C
Specifications
Model Name UTC-510P-F / UTC-542P-F
Interface USB (Cable Length: 50cm)
Key Specification
Pixel resolution: 513dpi (average x,y over the scan area)
Scan capture area: 14.6 mm (non width at center)